
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 44531064

Data publicarii	14.11.19	Coduri CPV	31343000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 744,52 RON - 744,52 RON

Descriere: FILTRU P917/1X BUC 2 15.545 31.09 FILTRU ULEI BUC 1 15.13 15.13 BEC FAR 12V BUC 4 2.94 11.76 BEC CIREASA BUC 10 0.84 8.4 BEC SEMNALIZARE GALBEN OSRAM BUC 10 3.782 37.82 VASELINA 7KG BUC 1 58.82 58.82 ADITIV DIESEL BUC 2 18.485 36.97 ULEI M40 20L BUC 1 119.33 119.33 ULEI T90 20L BUC 2 118.485 236.97 CUREA 13X1332 BUC 4 7.9825 31.93 CUREA 13X836 BUC 5 3.698 18.49 RACLETA BUC 1 5.46 5.46 CRIC 20T BUC 1 132.35 132.35
